
ROZKRES

RM 600
Platný od 1.5. 2019
CF4-68ET



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES

539064300

539071700



ROZKRES

539064300 BLACK

539071700 GREEN

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CF4 - 68 ET, CF4 - 68 ETX
Platný od 1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

560079700M01P00

1 2

3

531048400

541194400

541198500

537027400

544540300
544696500 (X)

544540200
544696400 (X)

531048500 (X)

537019800 (400V3N 230V3 230V)
537044400 (400V3)

537002100 (400V3N 230V3 230V)
537044600 (400V3)



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CF4 - 68 ET, CF4 - 68 ETX 
(1)
Platný od 1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

533094400

531064900

536029400

531059700

531059300 560081100M00P00

531059700

533094400

544534000

544534100

531059200



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CF4 - 68 ET, CF4 - 68 ETX 
(2)
Platný od 1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

560080800M00P00

537006800

537019000

533084801

536011301

534018300

537006200

531057700

536019700
539023301

539024000
537019201

537014100

537014200

539023501
536019700

539023900
539018800

537019101

539023400
536019700

537019301

539023800

533095900

533079700

531057900
531006701

537006300

537007900

537005400

531057800



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CF4 - 68 ET, CF4 - 68 ETX 
(3)
Platný od 1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

539018100
536019700 537000300

539018900

537014100



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CF4 - 68 ET, CF4 - 68 ETX
(3)
od 12.2013

536034400

539054200
539060200

537000300

539018900

537014100

536014700 (X)

537035400 (X)

 




